
C9

ft ::ru1BMY)MEEBUT

Authority:[4unicipalcorporationoelhidealhcerliticsteFeg'No'McooLlR'0223.0611194331oa1e06/11/2023

coAtA'rr')\,4ec,Jl'eq.elslhesdodcnlse(nSI,,A|av5hnrlrasA,832/tJolo.27]o2o2Sqe.vlnol.lheolliceo{RTCMeelul
unoe c DA{Armv )lvee,JL Accoro.,'Iqry r"" "iii oi'5" 1.l s''j;nalEe:e32Taoi has been sl'uclioll Irom lhe snength ol lrrs

oroan zatron w e.l 28 10 2023 (FN).

Home Tgwn/ Placo ol
settlement

Part llOlfice Order No.844

Sub I Oealh: Defence Accounls Department

SLNo Name/Oesg

AJAY SHARMA
sA / 98327801

Copy To
1094: CGDA
129: PCDA(PENSIONS)PRAYAGRAJ
CDA(Funds) [4eerul
CDA(RTC) Meerul
AN.t,[, t,lv,v,vl,vll(Local)
Family of the respective emloyee
lT&S(LOcal)

Present Orgn/Offlce

ODA(ABMY) MEETUI
ODA (-THG)MEEI]UT

28t10t2423
FN

Effect Dale

Meerut

For infgrmatlon please
Fgr lntormation Please
For lntormatlon please

Fgr inlormation Please
For information Please
For lnformation please

tor uplgading on webslle

9\/<+e-+
akhllesh Kumqr

SR ACCOUNTS OFFICEF

Aarc | O7l'l 112023

ANI L RAI

AAo ( AFI)

Generaled by I!llp o. Thu Nov 09 10:04'03 IST 2023

File No. AN/1i 1023/MO Order File daloo 07 11 2023

1.

2.

3,

4.

5.

6.

7y'


